~ -1JC.co05dl/c!)0Z,(S'(' (QA+f
Q(J-))1 :)'\ i I
~~I~O~20~-~2~5~(7~-~6=8~,----------------~~-r~S~E~C~U~R~I~T~Y~C~~~A~ •• ~I~~~I~C~A~T~IO~N~---'~OO~'~P=R~O~J=E~C~T~N~U~M~.~~~,~~~~~~£-~~--'
439-11-190- ol~;t'a~ :"-~ ~5~'~~ ~cJr PROJECT APPRAISAL REPORT (PAR)
(U "6) UNCLASSIFIE£' -.... See M.D. 1026.1
004 PROJi:CT T'T~i: eea PAR
AS OF: JlGRICULTURE DEV ELOPMENT
001 COOPERATING COUNTRY" REGION" AI,,-'W OFFICE P g riculture

in the case of voluntary agencies, enter name and registration nuntler fr()(n 1.1.0.1551.1, Attachment A. Enter the appropriate descrip
tive code in columns band c, using the coding guide prov\ded below.
TYPE CODE b TYPE COOE c I o. TYPE d. ~.
I. U.S. CONTRACTOR CODE CON TRACTI LEAVE
O. PARTICIPATING IMPLEMENTING AGENCY PASA; BLANK FOR 2. ~OCA~ CONTRACTOR AGENCV b. VOLAG NO. AI 01 W USE
3. THIRD COUNTRY 1. UNIVER~ITV
c.
CONTRACTOR 2. NON-PRCFIT 1. "",j ... PARTICIPATING INSTITUTION
' . > :" '~".
ACO ENC Y 3. ARCHITECTURAL e. ' \ ~:::;
e. VO~UNTARY AGENCV ENGINEERING r----
e. OTHER: 4. CONSTRUCTION 2. .j .
~. OTHER COMMERCIAL j e. INDIVIDUAL
7. OTHER: 3. ,
1
PART I - PROJECT IMPACT
I·A. GENERAl,NARRATIVE STATEMENT ON PROJECT EFFECTIVENESS, SIGNIFICANCE & EFFICIENCY'-'. ____ _
This summary narrative should begin With a brief (one or two paraaraph) statement of the principal events in the history of the project
since the last PAR. Following this should come a concise narrative statement which evaluates the overall efficiency, effectiveness
and significance of the project from the standpoint of:
(1) overall performance and effectiveness of project implementation in achievinll stated project tarllets;
(2) the contribution to ilchievement of sector and goal plans;
(3), anticipated results compared to costs, i.e., efficiency in resource utilization;
(4) the' condnued relevance, importance and significance of the project to country development and/or the furtherance of U.S. objec-
tives.
Include in the above outline, as necessary and appropriate, Significant remedial actions undertaken or planned. The narrati ... e can
best be done after the rest .of PART I is completed. It should intearate the partial analyses in I·B and I-C ;0\0 an O\Ierall balanced
appraisal of the project's impact. The narrative can refer to other ~ections of the PAR which are pertinent. If the evaluation in the
previous PAR has not sifnificantly changed, or if the project is too new to have achieved lilnificant resuits, this Part should so
state.
_008 NARRATIVE FOR PART I-A (Continue on form AID 1020-25 I as necessary):
See PP R dated 4/15/69 which conside red project te rm.ination with project
responsibilities transferred e1sewhe re. The project 1 i being Cuntmued through
FY70 solely as a funding mechani;;m for ~elected pe rsonnel. The project will not
be retained in FY71. No appraisal is lleemed nece.J9ary and only this cove r page
is submitted.
MISSION DIRECTOR
APPROVAL ~
, ! \ (''/' ('
"
,
,. i , :~~! / /:...;;;L_
~~ID~~IO~lO~-~2~5~'~1~-6~8~}-------------------------r~'~E~C~U~R~'~T~Y~C~L~.~a~S-'~F~IC~.~T~'~O~~~~--~~O~O~'~P~R~O~j~E~C~T~N~U-~-8~E~R~~~~~~------------·
PROJECT APPRAISAL REPORT (PAR)
(U-446) See 1.1.0. 1026.1
004 PROJEC T T ITL €
. \.~ ~r-(I
.J.
~~: ... i.:~ ,-j_:: ::·:.:,:~ ... i 'J!1 ~::n~
006 FUNDING TABLE
:OT :~"t' T~~~'T
----- .. ----------c---.-------
""0 DOLL. "'R
FINANCINC;'
OBLIG ATIONS
(SOOOI
PERSONNEL SERVICES P ... RTICIPANTS COMMODITIES OTHER COSTS
(NON-ADDI .'0
- ~---
CUMULA11Vt
NEl t"HAu
ACTUA'~ .. £An
(FY 1,),_ J
pROPCSED I
OPERATIONAl
YEAR
~'!'..!t2 )_. ,'J~i :':, :~:
CCC VALUE OF P L. ~OO
COMMOClI rlES (SOOr, _
Tilru ActU31
Yeal
PASA
1 ..